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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МОСКОВЧЕНКО Елизавета САМ  1  3  0  2  0 0.000 -14 6 6
ШЕВНИНА Полина САМ  V  V  2  V  0 0.600 2 14 4
ФЕДОТЕНКОВА Ксения САР  V  0  0  1  0 0.200 -14 5 5
СТРОКИНА Варвара САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
ПЛОТНИКОВА Дана САМ  V  3  V  0  V 0.600 2 15 3
КАРПОВА Василиса СПБ  V  V  V  1  2 0.600 7 15 2

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕВЫРЕВА Евгения САМ  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6
ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
ГОРБУНОВА Валентина САМ  V  3  V  3  0 0.400 2 14 4
УСАЧЕВА Эвита САМ  V  0  0  0  0 0.200 -12 4 5
НОВАЕВА Александра САМ  V  0  V  V  0 0.600 1 12 3
ИЗОТОВА Маргарита САР  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 14 18 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИВАНОВА София САМ  0  1  2  2  0 0.000 -15 5 6
ЗИМИНА Елизавета САМ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 7 17 2
ГОРБУНОВА Серафима САМ  V  3  V  V  0 0.600 3 15 3
КОРОЛЕВА Алиса САМ  V  0  0  0  0 0.200 -14 4 5
КОРНЕЛЮК Алена САМ  V  3  3  V  0 0.400 0 14 4
КВЕЙЗЕР Манола СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЛАХМЕТОВА Кира САМ  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6
КНЯЗЬКОВА Анастасия САМ  V  0  2  V  V 0.600 5 14 3
ВИНОГРАДОВА Алеся СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
КАРАСЕВА Ксения МОС  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 9 19 2
КАЛИНОВСКАЯ Амалия САР  V  1  1  1  V 0.400 -3 11 4
СТЕНЧИНА Ева САМ  V  0  0  3  2 0.200 -7 9 5

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарита САМ  V  1  2  3  V 0.400 -1 14 5
ШИНДИНА Виктория САМ  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6
КИМ Елизавета САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
БОГАТКИНА Виктория САР  V  V  1  2  3 0.400 0 14 4
УСАНОВА Вера САМ  V  V  0  V  3 0.600 2 15 2
ЛАРИОНОВА Анастасия СПБ  3  V  0  V  V 0.600 1 15 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КВЕЙЗЕР Манола СПБ 1.000 19 20 квалифицирован
2 КИМ Елизавета САМ 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
2 СТРОКИНА Варвара САМ 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
4 ВИНОГРАДОВА Алеся СПБ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
5 ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
6 ИЗОТОВА Маргарита САР 0.800 14 18 квалифицирован
7 КАРАСЕВА Ксения МОС 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
8 ЗИМИНА Елизавета САМ 0.800 7 17 квалифицирован
9 КАРПОВА Василиса СПБ 0.600 7 15 квалифицирован

10 КНЯЗЬКОВА Анастасия САМ 0.600 5 14 квалифицирован
11 ГОРБУНОВА Серафима САМ 0.600 3 15 квалифицирован
12 ПЛОТНИКОВА Дана САМ 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
12 УСАНОВА Вера САМ 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
14 ШЕВНИНА Полина САМ 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован
15 ЛАРИОНОВА Анастасия СПБ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован
16 НОВАЕВА Александра САМ 0.600 1 12 квалифицирован
17 ГОРБУНОВА Валентина САМ 0.400 2 14 квалифицирован
18 БОГАТКИНА Виктория САР 0.400 0 14 квалифицирован
18 КОРНЕЛЮК Алена САМ 0.400 0 14 квалифицирован
20 НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарита САМ 0.400 -1 14 квалифицирован
21 КАЛИНОВСКАЯ Амалия САР 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован
22 СТЕНЧИНА Ева САМ 0.200 -7 9 квалифицирован
23 УСАЧЕВА Эвита САМ 0.200 -12 4 квалифицирован
24 ФЕДОТЕНКОВА Ксения САР 0.200 -14 5 квалифицирован
25 КОРОЛЕВА Алиса САМ 0.200 -14 4 квалифицирован
26 МОСКОВЧЕНКО Елизавета САМ 0.000 -14 6 квалифицирован
27 ИВАНОВА София САМ 0.000 -15 5 квалифицирован
28 ШИНДИНА Виктория САМ 0.000 -19 1 квалифицирован
29 КУЛАХМЕТОВА Кира САМ 0.000 -20 0 квалифицирован
29 ШЕВЫРЕВА Евгения САМ 0.000 -20 0 квалифицирован
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